
Test Level Brace

MASTER  5 1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

SENIOR    6 1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

JUNIOR   12 1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

4A

4B

5A

5B

6A

6B

Rice Creek Hunting Dog Club's Pointing 

Breeds Hunt Test 

Handler(S) NameDog's Call Name Breed of Dog

Running Order for Sunday - May 6, 2018

Cash GSP Jon

BruceGSPRanger

Angus GSP Colin

Nemes Wirehaired Vizsla Denise

GSP

Mark

Ali

GSP

Wirehaired Vizsla

Bruce

Susan

Roger

Jodi

Terry

Jerome

Brian

Phil

Terry

Jodi

James

Heather

Susan

Roberta

Brian

Ty

ColinGSP

GSP

WPG

Vizsla

GSP

GSP

GSP

GSP

GSP

GWP

GWP

Gordon Setter

GSP

GSP

Tucker

TracHer

Rozsa

Dani

Jetta

Bye

Jackson

Zeke

GSP

Gordon Setter

Dolly

Chloe

Thunder

Buck

Huck

Apollo

Kanyon

Carbon

Billy

Zoey

Tessa

Tipper








